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Below are the Women's Elite 7s standings after day one of the Las Vegas Invitational, as well
as the USA Stars & Stripes scoring stats and day-two match-ups. For photos of the American
sides' first-round games, visit here , and for rounds two and three, visit here .

STANDINGS
          POOL A   W   L   T   PF   PA   PD   PTS
 
    Maple Leafs 2   3   0   0
 71
 0
 71
 9
 
    USA Stars   2   1   0
 50
 17
 33
 7
 
    Argentina   1   2   0
 14
 76
 -62
 5
 
    Laie Parkside   0   3   0
 0
 42
 -42
 3
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https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=a.10152522678305587.951340.26928320586&amp;type=3
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=a.10152523980395587.951463.26928320586&amp;type=3
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    POOL B   W   L   T
 PF
 PA
 PD
 PTS
 
    Maple Leafs   3   0   0
 112
 0
 112
 9
 
    Emperor's Atlantis   2   1   0
 42
 43
 -1
 7
 
    Beavers Int'l Elite   1   2   0
 19
 45
 -26
 5
 
    Trinidad & Tobago   0   3   0
 12
 92
 -80
 3
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    POOL C   W   L   T
 PF
 PA
 PD
 PTS
 
    USA Stripes   3   0   0
 88
 14
 74
 9
 
    Japan   2   1   0
 62
 40
 22
 7
 
    Dog River Howlers   1   2   0
 19
 55
 -36
 5
 
    Combined Services Select  0   3   0
 7
 67
 -60
 3
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USA STATS
USA Stripes 29-0 Dog River
Tries: Marchino 3, Folayan, Street
Cons: Rozier 2

USA Stripes 26-0 Combined Services Select
Tries: Potter, McGee 2, Kosko
Cons: Rozier 3

USA Stripes 33-14 Japan
Tries: McGee, Folayan 2, Marchino, Street
Cons: Rozier 4

USA Stars 36-0 Argentina
Tries: Ringgenberg 3, Doyle, Anderson, Owsiany
Cons: Anderson 2, Bizer

USA Stars 14-0 Laie Parkside
Forfeit win

Maple Leafs 2 22-0 USA Stars

DAY TWO MATCHUPS
Bowl Semifinals
Argentina v Trinidad & Tobago
Combined Services Select BYE
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Cup Quarterfinals
Maple Leafs v Dog River
USA Stars v Japan
Maple Leafs 2 v Emperor's Atlantis
USA Stripes v Beavers International Elite
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